THE CELEBRATION TOUR NORTH AMERICAN

Postponed Dates:

Saf Jul 15
Tue Jul 18
Wed Jul 19
Sat Jul 22
Tue Jul 25
Thu Jul 27
Sun Jul 30
Wed Aug 02
Sat Aug 05
Mon. Aug 07
Wed Aug 09
Thu Aug 10
SunAug 13
Mon Aug 14
Sat Aug 19
Sun Aug 20
Wed Aug 23
Thu Aug 24
Sat Aug 26
SunAug 27
Wed Aug 30
Thu Aug 31
Sat Sep 02
Tue Sap 05
Thu Sap 07
Sat Sep 09
Sun Sep 10
Wed Sep 13
Thu Sep 14
Mon Sep 18
Tue Sep 19
Thu Sep 21
Fri Sep 22
Wed Sep 27
Thu Sep 28
Sat Sep 30
Sun QOct 01
Wed QOct 04
Thu Oct 05
Sat Oct 07
Sun Oct 08

Vancouwer, BC
Seattie, WA
Seattle, WA
Phoenix, AZ
Denver, CO
Tulsa, OK
St Paul, MN
Cleveland, OH
Datroit, M
Pittsburgh, FA
Chicago, IL
Chicago, IL
Toronfo, ON
Toronto, ON
Montreal, QC
Montreal, QC
MNaw York, NY
New York, NY
New York, NY
Mew York, NY
Bosfon, MA
Boston, MA
Washington, OC
Atlanta, GA
Tampa, FL
Miami, FL
Miarmi, FL
Houston, TX
Housion, TX
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Austin, TX
Austin, TX
Los Angeles, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Los Angeles, CA

San Francisco, CA
San Francisco, CA

Las Viegas, NV
Las Viegas. NV

Rogers Arena
Climate Pledge Arena

Chmate Pledge Arena
Foolprint Center
Ball Arena
BOK Center
Xcel Energy Center
Rocket Mortgage Fialdhouse
Litthe Cagsars Arana
PPG Faints Arena
United Center
United Cenfer
Scoliabank Arena
Scoliabank Arena
Bell Centre
Bell Cantre
Madispn Sguare Garden
Madison Square Garden
Madison Square Garden
Madison Square Garden
TD Garden
TD Garden
Capital One Arena
State Farm Arena
Amalie Arena

Kaseya Center {formerly Miami-Dade Arena)
Kaseya Center (formerly Miami-Dade Arena)

Toyola Center
Toyota Center
Amencan Airlines Center
American Airdines Center
Moody Center
Moody Center
Crypto.com Arena
Cryplo.com Arena
Crypto.com Arena
Cryplo.com Arena
Chase Center
Chase Center
T-Mobile Arena
T-Mobile Arena



